
Broughton Jewish Cassel Fox Primary School 

 
Proposed schedule of meetings for governors 2022/23 v.0.3 
 

 

AUTUMN Monday 28 November 2022 Finance Committee – 5.00 pm 
 

AUTUMN Tuesday, 29 November 2022 
 

BAPD Committee – 5.00 pm 
 

AUTUMN Wednesday, 30 November 2022 
 

Q of E Committee – 5.00 pm 

AUTUMN Tuesday, 13 December 2022 Governing Body – 8.00 pm 
 

   

SPRING  Tuesday 14 February 2022 
 

Finance Committee – 5.00 pm 

SPRING  Tuesday, 07 February 2023 BAPD Committee – 5.00 pm 
 

SPRING  Wednesday, 1 February 2023 
 

Q of E Committee – 5.00 pm 

SPRING   Tuesday 28 March 2023 
 

Governing Body – 8.00 pm 

   

SUMMER  
 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Finance Committee – 5.00 pm 

SUMMER  Tuesday, 13 June 2023 
 

BAPD Committee – 5.00 pm 
 

SUMMER  Wednesday, 7 June 2023 
 

Q of E Committee – 5.00 pm 

SUMMER  Tuesday, 04 July 2023 
 

Governing Body – 8.00 pm 

 

 

 

 


